
2020 – CLUB CONTACTS 

ANGELS 

Deslee Taylor (Pres) 

 

 

Lyndy Melville (Secretary) 

 

 

Trudy Watkin (Treasurer) 

0421 029 763 

deslee.taylor@i.cloud.com 

 

0407 024 814 

lyndy.melville@bigpond.com 

 

0411 488 763 

trudywatkin@optusnet.com 

AUNTY EMMA's 

MOONGALBA 

Noeleen Trotter (President) 

 

 

Paula Greaves (Secretary) 

 

 

Jason Trotter (Treasurer) 

0417 738 607 

trotterj1@bigpond.com 

 

0421 132 873 

paula.greaves@hpw.qld.gov.au 

 

0419 730 116 

CABOOLTURE 

COMETS 

Rachel Ward ( President) 

 

 

Allison Osmond  (Secretary) 

 

 

Georgia Fergusson (Treasurer) 

 

 

David Fergusson ( Vice Pres) 

 

0497 824  061 

 

0432 773 326 

alli3181@hotmail.com 

 

0434 676 550 

fergusson.family@bigpond.com 

 

0412 739 299 

fergusson.family@bigpond.com 

CAVALIERS 
 

Darren & Mandy White 

 

 

0419 546 913 (Darren) 

darrenandmandy@bigpond.com 

0407 056 811 (Mandy) 

FOCUS 

Sharon Light (Treasurer) 

 

Joanne Dougherty (Sec) 

 

Joanne Sutherland (Pres) 

0481 152 159 
treasurer.focus.softball.club@gmail.com 

joanne_5_0@hotmail.com 

 

0418  925955 

jesutherland69@gmail.com 

 

KILCOY 

HAMMERS 

Bruce Eldridge (President) 

 

 

Teigan-Lee Ihle  (Secretary) 

 

 

 

Mary-Ann Ihle  (Treasurer) 

0417 617 793 

npgd@bigpond.com 

 

0430  040 774 

kilcoyhammers@outlook.com 

 

0499 482 002   or   5497 1968 

maryannihle@aapt.net.au 

LAKERS 

Rachel Leaver (Registrar) 

 

 

Danielle Loggie (Sec) 

0438 187 332 

registrar@lakerssoftball.com.au 

 

0450 878 191 

secretary@lakerssoftball.com.au 

 

LIONS 

Jackie Savill  (Pres) 

 

 

Natasha Szathmary ( Sec) 

 

 

0419 789 548 

jackie.savill@hotmail.com 

 

0412 765 247 

natasha@brisbanemilk.com.au 
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NOOSA BLUES 

 

 

Bec Pollard 

 

 

 

0405 389 079 

becandanthony@live.com.au 

PACIFICA 
Rebecca Jones 

Brian Allsworth 

shanaya3bigpond.com 

 

REBELS 
James Todd 0405 200 060 

rebelssoftballclubQld@outlook.com 

STINGRAYS 
Karen Robe 0422 204 661 

secretary@suncoasthinterlandsoftball.com 

TAT2 DRAGONS 
Priscella (Cilla) Josey 0438 151 613 

tats2dragonssoftball@gmail.com 

WARRIORS 

Lewis Grey  ( President) 

 

 

Marlene Fainges (Secretary)  

0488 250 462 

l.grey@hotmail.com 

 

0448 644 575 

supermarls@hotmail.com 

 

C.S.S.A.   -  EXECUTIVE  COMMITTEE - 2019 
Bruce Challenor  (President)                  0412 723 900 

             

Lewis Grey   0488 280 462 

 

  

Mandy White         0407 056 811 

                         

     

Nicki Endicott-Davies (Registrar) registrar@caboolturesoftball.com   0417 719 483 

     or     or 

    caznicsean@gmail.com    3889 7038 (a/h) 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Chris Challenor (Admin)  cssa1@caboolturesoftball.com.au         0412 700 088  | 3880 4000 

                      or 

    admin@caboolturesoftball.com.au 
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